



\$~106

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P.(MAT.) 26/2024 & CRL.M.A. 27275/2024**
TARJIT SINGH GAMBHIR & ANR.Petitioners

Through:

versus

SUHANI GAMBHIR & ANR.Respondents
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
13.12.2024

List on 22nd April, 2025.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 13, 2024

rk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any