



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P.(MAT.) 26/2024 & CRL.M.A. 27275/2024**

TARJIT SINGH GAMBHIR & ANR.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Ujjwal Jain, Adv.

versus

SUHANI GAMBHIR & ANR.Respondents

Through: Mr. Shrey Ashat, Adv. for R-1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

%

30.04.2026

1. Since due to official visit scheduled today, no time left, renotify on 07.09.2026.
2. Interim orders, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

APRIL 30, 2026/So